
Christmas recycling and waste collections
Recycling and waste collections for Island homes will 
continue over the festive period with some changes, 
as detailed below:

Your collections will resume as normal from 
Monday 8 January 2018.

Recycling or waste 
normally collected on: 

Will be collected on:

Monday 25 December                                                           Wednesday 27 December
Tuesday 26 December  Thursday 28 December
Wednesday 27 December Friday 29 December
Thursday 28 December Saturday 30 December
Friday 29 December Sunday 31 December
Monday 1 January Tuesday 2 January
Tuesday 2 January Wednesday 3 January
Wednesday 3 January Thursday 4 January
Thursday 4 January Friday 5 January
Friday 5 January Saturday 6 January
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